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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 55.48 Sarah Sjostrom SWE 07.08.2016 Rio
Europarekord 55.48 Sarah Sjostrom SWE 07.08.2016 Rio
Deutscher Rekord 56.11 Angelina Kohler SG Neukdlin Berlin 11.02.2024 Doha
Offene Wertung
Rank Name YoB Team R.T. Time
1  Angelina Kéhler 2000 SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin +0.72 58.70 A
50m: 27.25 100m: 58.70
31.45
2 Alina Baievych 2009 TB 1888 Erlangen +0.69 1:00.60 A
50m: 28.19  100m: 1:00.60
32.41
3 Linda Roth 2008 SV Cannstatt +0.72 1:00.80 A
50m: 28.05  100m: 1:00.80
32.75
4  Yara Fay Riefstahl 2008 SC Chemnitz von 1892 +0.65 1:01.32 A
50m: 28.60  100m: 1:01.32
32.72
5 Kathrin Demler 1996 SG Essen +0.72 1:01.45 A
50m: 28.48  100m: 1:01.45
32.97
6 Hannah Volimer 2005 SSG Leipzig +0.64 1:01.83 A
50m: 29.15  100m: 1:01.83
32.68
7 Sofiia Dzhura 2008 SSG Saar Max Ritter +0.65 1:02.21 A
50m: 29.04  100m: 1:02.21
33.17
8 Daniela Karst 1993 SSG Leipzig +0.62 1:02.30 A
50m: 29.53  100m: 1:02.30
32.77
9 Lisa-Marie Finger 2005 SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin +0.68 1:02.62 B
50m: 29.09  100m: 1:02.62
33.53
10 Caprice Ayana Schliiter 2005 SVE Hamburg +0.74 1:02.64 B
50m: 29.02  100m: 1:02.64
33.62
11  Stella Lentge 2005 SG Frankfurt +0.64 1:02.73 B
50m: 28.99  100m: 1:02.73
33.74
12 Hannah Pliicker 2002 DSW 1912 Darmstadt +0.65 1:02.85 B
50m: 28.72  100m: 1:02.85
34.13
13 Theresa Bechtel 2001 SV Blau-WeiB Bochum +0.69 1:03.32 B
50m: 29.33  100m: 1:03.32
33.99
14 Carlotta Waizmann 2009 SSG Leipzig +0.71 1:03.49 B
50m: 30.07  100m: 1:03.49
33.42
14 Seike Schlump 2006 SC Magdeburg +0.79 1:03.49 B
50m: 29.08  100m: 1:03.49
34.41
16 Victoria Katharina Dolle 2004 SG Gelsenkirchen +0.63 1:03.52 B
50m: 28.75  100m: 1:03.52
34.77
17 Helena Jurack 2009 SSG Saar Max Ritter +0.72 1:03.68 R
50m: 29.90  100m: 1:03.68
33.78
18 Alina Bettke 2008 SV Halle / Saale +0.71 1:03.91 R
50m: 29.70  100m: 1:03.91
34.21
19 Anisa Sabovic 2007 W98 Hannover + 0.63 1:04.01 R
50m: 29.82  100m: 1:04.01
34.19
20 Cara Vogt 2008 SG Neuss +0.70 1:04.26 R
50m: 29.69  100m: 1:04.26
34.57
21 Michelle Messel 1997 TSV Katzwang +0.66 1:04.34
50m: 30.01 100m: 1:04.34
34.33
22 Carla Kraft 2009 SG Neuss +0.63 1:04.48
50m: 29.79  100m: 1:04.48
34.69
23  Lilith Hinrichsen 2007 TSV RW Niebilll +0.68 1:04.56
50m: 29.83  100m: 1:04.56
34.73
24 Hannah Schneider 2008 Hofheimer SC +0.62 1:04.58
50m: 29.99  100m: 1:04.58
34.59
25 Klara Sophie Beierling 2007 SG Berliner Wasserratten +0.70 1:05.00
50m: 29.56  100m: 1:05.00
35.44
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Continue Wettkampf-Nr. 5 (100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)

26 Juliane Heinze
50m: 29.90  100m

27 Agnes Lockstein

50m: 29.95  100m:

27 Mila Knocha

50m: 30.20  100m:

27 Svenja Gotting

50m: 29.80  100m:

30 Alke Heise

50m: 30.16  100m:

31 Xenia Tauer

50m: 30.38  100m:

32 Jette Lenz
50m: 30.03  100m

: 1:05.05
35.15

1:05.11
35.16

1:05.11
34.91

1:05.11
35.31

1:05.22
35.06

1:05.35
34.97

1 1:05.39
35.36

33 Ella Johanna Hurling

50m: 30.40  100m

34 Lina Haberstroh
50m: 30.10 100m

35 Nora Bolicke
50m: 30.21 100m

36 Isabell Litvinov
50m: 30.86  100m

37 Sophie Bastian
50m: 29.92 100m

:1:05.48
35.08

: 1:05.59
35.49

: 1:05.64
35.43

: 1:06.47
35.61

1 1:07.32
37.40

38 Toska Helene Hartung

50m: 30.76  100m

39 Michelle Kasprzyk

50m: 30.91  100m:

40 Sofie Giigelmeyer

50m: 31.14  100m:

41 Lara Sophie Klein

50m: 31.86  100m:

Acelya Zela Bas
Nina Steiger

U23-Wertung

Rank Name

1 Alina Baievych

50m: 28.19  100m:

2 Linda Roth

50m: 28.05  100m:

3  Yara Fay Riefstahl

50m: 28.60  100m:

4 Hannah Vollmer

50m: 29.15  100m:

5 Sofiia Dzhura

50m: 29.04  100m:

6 Lisa-Marie Finger
50m: 29.09  100m

: 1:07.55
36.79

1:07.60
36.69

1:07.95
36.81

1:07.96
36.10

1:00.60
32.41

1:00.80
32.75

1:01.32
32.72

1:01.83
32.68

1:02.21
33.17

1 1:02.62
33.53

7  Caprice Ayana Schliiter

50m: 29.02  100m

8 Stella Lentge
50m: 28.99  100m

9 Hannah Pliicker
50m: 28.72  100m

10 Theresa Bechtel
50m: 29.33 100m

1 1:02.64
33.62

1 1:02.73
33.74

1 1:02.85
34.13

1 1:03.32
33.99

2006

2007

2008

2007

1999

2007

2006

2006

2004

2009

2001

2003

2005

2006

2007

2005

2006
1997

YoB
2009

2008

2008

2005

2008

2005

2005

2005

2002

2001

SV Halle / Saale

TPSK 1925 e.V.

Potsdamer SV

SSG Reutlingen/Tibingen

TWG 1861 Géttingen

SG Neuss

SV Nikar Heidelberg

Berliner TSC

Wasserfreunde Bielefeld

Potsdamer SV

SSG Pforzheim

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

SC DHfK Leipzig

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

SV Wasserfreunde Dalum

Celler Schwimm-Club

SG Bergheim
VFL Gladbeck 1921

Team

TB 1888 Erlangen

SV Cannstatt

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSG Leipzig

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin

SVE Hamburg

SG Frankfurt

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum

+ 0.71
+0.71
+0.72
+ 0.67
+0.78
+ 0.68
+0.69
+0.71
+ 0.68
+ 0.66
+ 0.74
+ 0.67
+ 0.68
+ 0.62
+ 0.69

+ 0.69

RT.
+ 0.69

+0.72
+ 0.65
+ 0.64
+ 0.65
+ 0.68
+ 0.74
+ 0.64
+ 0.65

+ 0.69

1:05.05

1:05.11

1:05.11

1:05.11

1:05.22

1:05.35

1:05.39

1:05.48

1:05.59

1:05.64

1:06.47

1:07.32

1:07.55

1:07.60

1:07.95

1:07.96

abg.
abg.

Time

1:00.60

1:00.80

1:01.32

1:01.83

1:02.21

1:02.62

1:02.64

1:02.73

1:02.85

1:03.32
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Continue Wettkampf-Nr. 5 (100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf - U23-Wertung)

11 Carlotta Waizmann 2009 SSG Leipzig +0.71 1:03.49 B
50m: 30.07  100m: 1:03.49
33.42
11  Seike Schlump 2006 SC Magdeburg +0.79 1:03.49 B
50m: 29.08  100m: 1:03.49
34.41
13 Victoria Katharina Dolle 2004 SG Gelsenkirchen +0.63 1:03.52 B
50m: 28.75  100m: 1:03.52
34.77
14 Helena Jurack 2009 SSG Saar Max Ritter +0.72 1:03.68 R
50m: 29.90 100m: 1:03.68
33.78
15 Alina Bettke 2008 SV Halle / Saale +0.71 1:03.91 R
50m: 29.70 100m: 1:03.91
34.21
16 Anisa Sabovic 2007 W98 Hannover +0.63 1:04.01 R
50m: 29.82  100m: 1:04.01
34.19
17 Cara Vogt 2008 SG Neuss +0.70 1:04.26 R
50m: 29.69  100m: 1:04.26
34.57
18 Carla Kraft 2009 SG Neuss +0.63 1:04.48
50m: 29.79  100m: 1:04.48
34.69
19 Lilith Hinrichsen 2007 TSV RW Niebiill + 0.68 1:04.56
50m: 29.83 100m: 1:04.56
34.73
20 Hannah Schneider 2008 Hofheimer SC +0.62 1:04.58
50m: 29.99 100m: 1:04.58
34.59
21 Klara Sophie Beierling 2007 SG Berliner Wasserratten +0.70 1:05.00
50m: 29.56  100m: 1:05.00
35.44
22 Juliane Heinze 2006 SV Halle / Saale +0.71 1:05.05
50m: 29.90  100m: 1:05.05
35.15
23  Agnes Lockstein 2007 TPSK 1925 e.V. +0.71 1:05.11
50m: 29.95  100m: 1:05.11
35.16
23 Mila Knocha 2008 Potsdamer SV +0.72 1:05.11
50m: 30.20 100m: 1:05.11
34.91
23 Svenja Gotting 2007 SSG Reutlingen/Tlbingen +0.67 1:05.11
50m: 29.80 100m: 1:05.11
35.31
26 Xenia Tauer 2007 SG Neuss + 0.68 1:05.35
50m: 30.38  100m: 1:05.35
34.97
27 Jette Lenz 2006 SV Nikar Heidelberg +0.69 1:05.39
50m: 30.03  100m: 1:05.39
35.36
28 Ella Johanna Hurling 2006 Berliner TSC +0.71 1:05.48
50m: 30.40  100m: 1:05.48
35.08
29 Lina Haberstroh 2004 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld + 0.68 1:05.59
50m: 30.10 100m: 1:05.59
35.49
30 Nora Bolicke 2009 Potsdamer SV +0.66 1:05.64
50m: 30.21 100m: 1:05.64
35.43
31 Isabell Litvinov 2001 SSG Pforzheim +0.74 1:06.47
50m: 30.86  100m: 1:06.47
35.61
32 Sophie Bastian 2003 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz +0.67 1:07.32
50m: 29.92  100m: 1:07.32
37.40
33 Toska Helene Hartung 2005 SC DHfK Leipzig +0.68 1:07.55
50m: 30.76  100m: 1:07.55
36.79
34 Michelle Kasprzyk 2006 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 +0.62 1:07.60
50m: 30.91 100m: 1:07.60
36.69
35 Sofie Giigelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum +0.69 1:07.95
50m: 31.14  100m: 1:07.95
36.81
36 Lara Sophie Klein 2005 Celler Schwimm-Club +0.69 1:07.96
50m: 31.86  100m: 1:07.96
36.10
Acelya Zela Bas 2006 SG Bergheim abg.
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